Package Include:
» 1 night accommodation with
choice of hotel

Extension Night
(With Breakfast)

CwB

Hotel Room Type Travel Period » Daily Breakfast
» 2 Way Coach Ticket
Sql Twn Trp CwB CnB Sql Twn Trp
Mimosa Hotel Mon ~ Thurs 139 99 99 89 49 99 49 49 39
KF Deluxe
(No Breakfast) Fri~ Sun / SH 149 109 109 99 59 109 59 59 49
Weekend (Fri-Sun) & School Holiday (SH): 12-20Mar2016
Public Holiday & Peak Season Surcharge: S$10 per person per night - 24-31Dec 2015 / 01-03Jan2016 / 25-27Mar
Chinese New Year Surcharge: S$20 per person per night — 05-10Feb2016
Mon ~ Thurs 129 89 89 79 49 79 39 39 29
Studio Suite
Fri~ Sun /SH 139 99 99 89 59 89 49 49 39
Mon ~ Thurs 139 99 99 89 49 89 39 39 29
Hatten Hotel Junior Suite
Fri~ Sun /SH 159 109 109 99 59 99 49 49 39
Mon ~ Thurs 139 99 99 89 49 89 39 39 29
Deluxe Suite
Fri~ Sun /SH 159 109 109 99 59 99 49 49 39
Weekend (Fri-Sun) & School Holiday (SH): 12-20Mar2016
Public Holiday & Peak Season Surcharge: S$20 per person per night - 24-31Dec 2015 / 01-03Jan2016 / 25-27Mar
Chinese New Year Surcharge: S$30 per person per night — 05-10Feb2016
Mon ~ Thurs 129 89 89 79 49 79 39 39 29
Settlement Hotel Deluxe
Fri ~ Sun 159 109 109 99 59 99 49 49 39
Weekend (Fri-Sun) & School Holiday (SH): 12-20Mar2016
Public Holiday & Peak Season Surcharge: S$15 per person per night - 24-31Dec 2015 / 01-03Jan2016 / 25-27Mar
Chinese New Year Surcharge: S$30 per person per night — 05-10Feb2016
Remark:
**Extra Mattress for 3 Pax (Triple Share) in each room.
**Eree Shutter Bus to Jonker Street
Mon ~ Thurs 129 89 89 79 49 79 39 39 29
The Pines Hotel Superior
Fri ~ Sun 159 109 109 99 59 99 49 49 39

Weekend (Fri-Sun) & School Holiday (SH): 12-20Mar2016
Public Holiday & Peak Season Surcharge: S$15 per person per night - 24-31Dec 2015 / 01-03Jan2016 / 25-27Mar
Chinese New Year Surcharge: S$30 per person per night — 05-10Feb2016

Remark:
**Free Shutter Bus to Mahkota Shopping Mall

%) KKKL T3,

30, East Coast Road, #02-13, Katong V, Singapore 428751.
Tel: +65 6348 6909

200, Jalan Sultan, #01-09, Textile Centre, Singapore 199018.
Tel: +65 62948909

Email: kkkl_travel@yahoo.com
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NIL
NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL



Hotel Room Type Travel Period
Mon ~ Thurs
Superior
Fri~ Sun /SH
Mon ~ Thurs
Avillion Legacy Hotel Studio

Fri~ Sun /SH

Premium Studio Mon ~ Thurs

Fri ~ Sun / SH

Weekend (Fri-Sun) & School Holiday (SH): 12-20Mar2016

Package Include:

» 1 night accommodation with

choice of hotel
» Daily Breakfast

»2 Way Coach Ticket

» 2 Way Transfer to Hotel
Sql Twn Trp
109 79 79
119 89 89
119 89 89
129 99 99
139 89 89
149 109 109

CwB

69
79
79
89
79
99

CnB
49
59
49
59
49
59

Public Holiday & Peak Season Surcharge: S$10 per person per night - 24-31Dec 2015 / 01-03Jan2016 / 25-27Mar
Chinese New Year Surcharge: S$30 per person per night — 05-10Feb2016

Mon ~ Thurs
Deluxe — City View
Fri~ Sun / SH
Holiday Inn
Deluxe — Straits of Mon ~ Thurs
Melaka View Fri ~ Sun / SH

Weekend (Fri-Sun) & School Holiday (SH): 12-20Mar2016

149
179
169
199

99
119
109
129

99
119
109
129

89
109
99
119

49
59
49
59

Public Holiday & Peak Season Surcharge: S$25 per person per night - 24-31Dec 2015 / 01-03Jan2016 / 25-27Mar
Chinese New Year Surcharge: S$35 per person per night — 05-10Feb2016

Mon ~ Thurs
Deluxe
Fri~ Sun/SH
Equatorial Hotel
Mon ~ Thurs
Premier
Fri~ Sun/SH

Weekend (Fri-Sun) & School Holiday (SH): 12-20Mar2016

149
179
189
219

99
119
119
139

99
119
119
139

89
109
109
129

49
59
49
59

Public Holiday & Peak Season Surcharge: S$15 per person per night - 24-31Dec 2015 / 01-03Jan2016 / 25-27Mar
Chinese New Year Surcharge: S$35 per person per night — 05-10Feb2016

(B KKKL 232!,

Email: kkkl_travel@yahoo.com
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30, East Coast Road, #02-13, Katong V, Singapore 428751.
Tel: +65 6348 6909

200, Jalan Sultan, #01-09, Textile Centre, Singapore 199018.
Tel: +65 62948909
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2D1IN Malacca Free & Easy

Package Include:

» 1 night accommodation with choice of hotel Extension Night

Hotel Room Type Travel Period ™ Daily Breakfast (With Breakfast)
» 2 Way Coach Ticket
Sqgl Twn Trp CwB CnB Sqgl Twn Trp CwB
Mon ~ Thurs 139 99 99 89 49 89 49 49 39
Swiss Garden Deluxe
Fri ~ Sun / SH 159 109 109 99 59 109 59 59 49

Weekend (Fri-Sun) & School Holiday (SH): 12-20Mar2016

Public Holiday & Peak Season Surcharge: S$10 per person per night - 24-31Dec 2015 / 01-03Jan2016 / 25-27Mar
Chinese New Year Surcharge: S$30 per person per night — 05-10Feb2016

Mon ~ Thurs 189 119 119 109 49

Fri ~ Sun 239 149 149 139 59

Weekend (Fri-Sun) & School Holiday (SH): 12-20Mar2016

Public Holiday & Peak Season Surcharge: S$10 per person per night - 24-
31Dec 2015 / 01-03Jan2016 / 25-27Mar

Chinese New Year Surcharge: S$30 per person per night — 05-10Feb2016

Philea Resort & Spa Pavilion Villa

149 79 79 69

Shuttle Bus Schedule:

Mon ~ Thurs 129 89 89 79 49 79 39 39 29

Estadia Hotel Deluxe

Fri~ Sun /SH 149 99 99 89 59 89 49 49 39

Weekend (Fri-Sun) & School Holiday (SH): 12-20Mar2016

Public Holiday & Peak Season Surcharge: S$10 per person per night - 24-31Dec 2015 / 01-03Jan2016 / 25-27Mar
Chinese New Year Surcharge: S$30 per person per night — 05-10Feb2016

Term & Condition:

v Update by: 30 Nov 2015

\ Travel by: 30 Mar 2016

\ Min. 7 days prior booking required.

v All services are subject to availability upon reservation.

\ Price in Singapore Dollars and Cash payment only.

\ Price, peak season dates and peak season surcharge are subject to change without prior notice.
v No cancellation allowed after reservation made, no refund for no show or postpone.

Coach Schedule:
SIN/ MKZ 0800hrs/1400hrs

Optional Transfer to Hotel:
(Katong V to Sentral Melaka Bus Terminal)

1. Taxi transfer to Hotel: S$18 per way per taxi (max 2 pax)
2. Van transfer to Hotel: S$35 per way per van (max 4 pax)

MKZ/ SIN 1400hrs/ 1930hrs* **Midnight surcharge (7pm-7am): S$5/Taxi ; S$10 /Van

(Sentral Melaka Bus Terminal to Katong V)

30, East Coast Road, #02-13, Katong V, Singapore 428751.
Tel: +65 6348 6909

200, Jalan Sultan, #01-09, Textile Centre, Singapore 199018.
Tel: +65 62948909

Email: kkKI_travel@yahoo.com

X KKKL 2752k

Updated: 30 Nov 2015

CnB
NIL
NIL

NIL

Philea Resort & Spa to Mahkota Parade: 0930hrs/ 1400hrs/ 1700hrs/ 2130hrs
Mahkota Parade to Philea Resort & Spa: 1100hrs/ 1530hrs/ 1830hrs/ 2230hrs

NIL

NIL



